
DRINKS



APERITIF & BUBBLY

ALPEN SPRITZ
Raspberries, rose water,  
Prosecco 26, soda

0,2 l 8.9

ALPEN SPRITZ ALCOHOL-FREE 0,2 l 7.2

LILLET WILD BERRY
Lillet Blanc 26, Thomas Henry 
Wild Berry 2, berries

0,2 l 8.9

CAMPARI AMALFI
Campari 2, bitter lemon 3, 8, 
grapefruit

0,3 l 9.5

CAMPARI ORANGE
Campari 2, orange juice

0,3 l 8.5



APERITIF & BUBBLY

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol 2, 8, Prosecco 26, soda

0,2 l 8.9

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Pallini Limoncello 2, Prosecco 26, 
soda, lemon

0,2 l 8.9

LILLET ROSÉ TONIC
Lillet Rosé 26, Thomas Henry 
Tonic Water 3, 8

0,2 l 8.9

RHUBARB SPRITZ 
ROSÉ SECCO
Winery Daniel Mattern, 
Rheinhesse

0,2 l

0,75 l

8.9
30



SPARKLING

SCHLUMBERGER 26

Sparkling Brut Klassik,  
Rosé Brut Klassik

Glas 

Bottle

0,1 l 

0,75 l

5 
32

Grüner Veltliner  
Bio Brut Klassik

Bottle 0,75 l 39

Pinot Noir Reserve Bottle 0,75 l 49
A single-variety vintage specialty that matures in 
the bottle for at least 18 months using the „Méthode 
Traditionnelle“ and is then hand-riddled.

PROSECCO

PROSECCO FRIVOLO 26  
Frizzante

 

Glas 

on ice 

Bottle

 

0,1 l 

0,75 l 

0,75 l

 

4.5 

8 

28



BEER

ASTRA URTYP 0,3 l

0,4 l

3.9
4.8

ALSTERWASSER SHANDY 0,3 l

0,4 l

3.9
4.8

CARLSBERG 0,33 l 4.5

HOLSTEN 
alcohol-free

0,33 l 4

ERDINGER URWEISSE 
on tap

0,3 l

0,5 l

3.9
5.5

ERDINGER PIKANTUS
dark wheat bock

0,5 l 6.9

ERDINGER HEFEWEIZEN
alcohol-free

0,5 l 5.5



SOFT DRINKS

ALMDUDLER 2 0,35 l 3.8

SCHIWASSER
Still water with raspberry syrup

0,4 l 3.5

MINERAL WATER
Magnus Imperial  
lightly sparkling / still

0,25 l 

0,75 l

2.8 
7.5

FRITZ-KOLA
with sugar 2, 9a / sugar free 2, 4,  4a, 9a

0,2 l 3

FRITZ-LIMO
Orange 2, 3, honeymelon, lemon 3

0,2 l 3

MISCHMASCH
fritz-kola and orange 2, 9

0,2 l 3

FRITZ-SPRITZ 
organic fruit juice spritzers:  
apple, rhubarb

0,2 l 3.5

THOMAS HENRY 
Bitter Lemon 3, 8, Ginger Ale 2,  
Tonic Water 3, 8, Soda Water

0,2 l 3.5

RED BULL 2, 5, 9 0,25 l 4

SPRITZER 3, CHERRY-BANANA 3 0,4 l 4.9



HOT BEVERAGES

CAFÉ CRÈME 3.2

ESPRESSO 3

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 5

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 3.2

CAPPUCCINO 4

LATTE MACCHIATO 4.2

MILK COFFEE 4.2

IRISH COFFEE 2

Café Crème, Jameson Whiskey, 
Cream 

6.5

EILLES TEE
various fl avours

3.5

FRESH GINGER
with lemon

4.5

FRESH MINT
with honey

4.5

HOT CHOCOLATE
with whipped cream

4
+ 0.5



SPIRITS

THIERHEMER EDELBRÄNDE
Williams pear brandy
Williams pear brandy with honey
Apple brandy

 

2 cl 

2 cl 

2 cl

 
5.5 
5.5 
5.5

NUSBAUMER OBSTBRÄNDE
Mirabelle
Plum
Raspberry
Williams pear

 

2 cl 

2 cl 

2 cl 

2 cl

 
4 
4 
4 
4

HERBAL + BITTERS
Jägermeister
Fernet Branca / Menta
Averna
Ramazzotti

 

2 cl 

2 cl 

4 cl 

4 cl

 
3.5 

3 
5.5 
5.5

LIQUEURS
Ramazzotti Sambuca
Baileys 2, 21

 

2 cl 

4 cl

 
3.5 
6.5

WHISKY
Ballantine‘s Whisky 2

Jack Daniel‘s No.7
Chivas Regal 2 12 years

 

4 cl 

4 cl 

4 cl

 
6.5 
7.5 

9



SPIRITS

BRANDY
Carlos I 4 cl 8

RUM
Havana Club 3
Havana Club 7

4 cl

4 cl

6.5
7.5

SHOTS
Absolut Vodka
Helbing Caraway
Kiez Korn
Linie Aquavit

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

3
3.5

3
3.5

GIN
Beefeater London Dry Gin
Malfy limone/rosa 2

Gin Sul
Hendrick’s Gin

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

6
7

11
9

We are happy to serve you the 

spirits as long drinks.



COCKTAILS

MOJITO
Havana Club 3, limes, fresh mint

10.5

CAIPIRINHA
Nêga Fulô cachaça,  
cane sugar, lime

10.5

LILLET BERRY SMASH 26 11

BRAMBLE
Gin, lemon juice, simple syrup, 
blackberry liqueur

11

ESPRESSO MARTINI 2

Absolut Vodka, espresso,  
Kahlúa, simple syrup

13



WHITE 26

WINE SPRITZER 0,2 l

0,5 l

5.8
11.5

GRÜNER VELTLINER 
CARNUNTUM BIO
Netzl, Carnuntum

0,2 l

0,75 l

8.5
28

Delicate citrus note, juicy fruit, crisp acidity 
and peppery spiciness

GRAUBURGUNDER 
„TRAUBE-LIEBE-HOFFNUNG“
Weber, Baden

0,2 l

0,75 l

8.2
27

The all-rounder – juicy, fruity, tasty

RIESLING VDP GUTSWEIN
Jakob Jung, Rheingau

0,2 l

0,75 l

9.5
32

Crisp and fresh with a distinct note of blackcurrant

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
„STEINBOCK“
Hörner, Palatinate

0,2 l

0,75 l

8.5
28

Fruity, fi nely spicy and full of fi nesse, yellow 
pepper, gooseberry, kiwi and a hint of peach

„JEDENTAG“ 
Franz Keller, Baden

0,2 l

0,75 l

7.5
25

Uncomplicated, light and fresh - really for every day



ROSÉ 26

HORNY ROSÉ „STIER“ 
Hörner, Palatinate

0,2 l 

0,75 l

7.8 
26

Glowing pink, fruity and spicy, vibrant

„WIN WIN“ ROSÉ  
VDP.WEINGUT von Winning,  
Palatinate

0,2 l 

0,75 l

10.8 
37.5

VEGAN, Pinot Noir, Lemberger, and St. Laurent  
Red fruits and strawberry yogurt on the nose.  
Aromatic profile of a red wine with the freshness  
of a white wine.



RED 26

„KLEINER BÄR“
Oliver Zeter, Palatinate

0,2 l

0,75 l

9
30

Characterised by Merlot (80%), elegant, 
uncomplicated, intense fruit of cherry and dark 
berries, juicy and full-bodied, soft and balanced

TEMPRANILLO „LETARGO“
Bodegas Mateo, Rioja, D.O.Ca

0,2 l

0,75 l

8.5
28 

Soft, harmonious, light and drinkable, aromas 
of plum and black cherry, and with the typical 
Rioja character

„I TRATTURI“ 
PRIMITIVO PUGLIA, I.G.P.
Cantine di San Marzano, Apulia

0,2 l

0,75 l

7.8
26

Intense plum and black cherry, spicy and with 
notes of rosemary, balanced and full-bodied



INGREDIENTS

2 with colouring 
3 with antioxidant 
4 with sweeteners 
4a contains phenylalanine 
5 with taurine 
8 contains quinine 
9 contains caffeine 
9a increased caffeine content (25mg/100ml)

ALLERGENS

21 milk and dairy products (including lactose) 
22 almonds 
26 contains sulphites

Stand: 9/2023


